Individual Best Times (All Time)

Filip Fraczek-Krygier - (865749) - Poole SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.36
25.62
25.76
26.04
26.20
26.73
27.00
27.09
27.11
27.23
27.28
27.59
29.31
29.90
30.25
30.37
33.06
33.46
33.77
36.82
37.86
39.61
40.31
40.90
41.87

43.56
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Date

04/12/21
06/11/21
16/10/21
15/10/22
25/09/21
07/12/23
10/02/19
10/02/19
06/10/19
14/12/18
03/11/19
04/11/18
28/10/17
19/11/16
16/10/16
23/09/18
08/03/15
08/03/15
08/02/15
08/03/14
10/11/13
09/03/13
21/10/112
10/02/13
30/09/12
18/12/11
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Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Winchester City Penguins The Winchester Big 50s
City of Southampton SC Time Trial 2023

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2
Poland Winter National Championships

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Litttehampton Development Chaser Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Winchester
Millfield
Winchester
Winchester
Southampton
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Gorzow Wielkopolski
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hart
Guildford
Aldershot
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Littlehampton

Southampton
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Club Swam Under Level

Winchester 2
Winchester 2

2

2

4

4
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Hampshire 2

2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 2
Portsmouth N 2
Soton Dolp 1
Soton Dolp 1
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
26.73
26.04
25.36
25.62
25.76
26.20
27.28
27.11
27.00
27.09
27.23
27.59
30.37
29.31
29.90
30.25
33.46
33.06
33.77
36.82
37.86
39.61
40.90
40.31
41.87
44.02
43.56

46.64
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Date

07/12/23
15/10/22
04/12/21
06/11/21
16/10/21
25/09/21
03/11/19
06/10/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
14/12/18
04/11/18
23/09/18
28/10/117
19/11/16
16/10/16
08/03/15
08/03/15
08/02/15
08/03/14
10/11/13
09/03/13
10/02/13
21/10/112
30/09/12
22/07/12
18/12/11
25/09/11
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Littlehampton SC Development Chaser

Meet

City of Southampton SC Time Trial 2023

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Winchester City Penguins The Winchester Big 50s
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Poland Winter National Championships

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser

Quutapon

Felpham

Venue

Southampton
Winchester
Sheffield
Winchester
Millfield
Winchester
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Gorzow Wielkopolski
Portsmouth
Southampton
Hart
Guildford
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Littlehampton
Southampton
Southampton

Felpham
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Soton Dolp 3

Club Swam Under Level

4

2
Winchester 2
Winchester 2

2

4
Portsmouth N 2
Hampshire 2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2

2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 1
Soton Dolp 1
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 2
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 3
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